

Mat Suit-94-2023

CNR-WBUD01-000763-2023

Present: Smt. Arti Sharma Roy (WB00149) District Judge(in-ch), U/D at Raiganj.

02/25-07-2023

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.

Ld. Lawyer for petitioner files hazira.

No SR is received.

To 16-10-2023 for SR/AD/Appearance.

D & C

D.J(in-ch)
U/D at Raiganj.

District Judge(in-ch)
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj